
 

 
 Term 1 Week 6   8 March 2024 

WATS-ON 

DATES TO REMEMBER  

MAJURA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

    admin@majuraps.act.edu.au 

NOTES DUE NOTES OUT 

• 2024 Medical information - as soon as possible 
 

• Harmony Day assembly performance  
(optional K-6) - please return by Friday 15 March 
 

• Medical information forms 

• Voluntary contribution/Subject  
contribution 

• Harmony Day (K-6) 

School contacts 
Front office and school absences  
P: 61423140  E: admin@majuraps.act.edu.au  
 
Liz Bobos - Principal E: Liz.Bobos@ed.act.edu.au 
Jacob Bindley - Deputy Principal E: Jacob.Bindley@ed.act.edu.au 

• Monday 11 March 
Canberra Day Public Holiday (no school) 
 

• Wednesday 13 March - Monday 25 March 
NAPLAN online testing (years 3 & 5) 
 

• Wednesday 20 March 
  Christian Education in Schools (CEIS) session 
  Junior Assembly (hosted by year 1) - 2pm-2:45pm 

 
• Thursday 21 March 

Harmony Day & special assembly  
 
• Friday 22 March 
    National Ride to School Day & Earth Hour 
 
• Friday 29 March & Monday 1 April 

Good Friday & Easter Monday Public Holidays (no school) 

• School Photos 
Tuesday 2 April - BoW preschool 
Thursday 4 April - primary school (K-6) 
Friday 5 April - EoW preschool & catch up photos 

https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/our_school/School_Notes
https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0020/574211/Voluntary_Contributions_Letter_2024.pdf
https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0020/574211/Voluntary_Contributions_Letter_2024.pdf
https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0007/578905/Harmony_Day_note_and_assembly_performance_form.pdf
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